Place

School
1 Creston
2 Audubon

3

(eI N e JES, RN.N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

NV
Creston
Creston
Audubon
East Union
oM

NV
Bedford
Creston
East Union
WCV

NV
Creston
Exira-EHK
Exira-EHK
CAM
Creston
WCV
Exira-EHK
CAM
Creston
NV
Exira-EHK
Exira-EHK
NV
Exira-EHK
Exira-EHK
NV

WCV

East Union
Bedford
WCV
Bedford
WCV

CAM

Last Name | First Name Time

Baker Braelyn
Slater Grace
Broers Sophia
Davis Paige
DeGonia Riley
Thygesen 'Hannah
Valencia | Gabrielle
Cass Christa
Kuhns Mallory
Vinzant Hayleigh
Sickels Molly
McNeill Molly
Dickson Aliyah
Day Lily
Buxton Morgan
Paulsen Camryn
Hansen Kate
Holaday Whitney
Chuong Angelina
Dredge Kate
Peterson |Ella
Stephenson Cadence
Wilson Mallory
Ford Erin
Harris Haley
Yoshida McKenzie
VanOtterloc Madison
Schultes Ellie
Schlueter | Claire
Kading Hope
Escoto Emily
Waigand | Ansley
Perdew Carmen
Wahman | Shaynn
Miller Willow
Hazen Avery
South Carlee

21:19
21:53
22:07
23:27
1:0:15
1:0:33
1:0:56
1:1:14

:1:35:00.0

1:2:05
1:2:31
1:2:45

:2:47:00.0
:2:51:00.0
:3:13:00.0

1:3:41

:3:44:00.0

1:4:15

:4:37:00.0
:4:43:00.0

1:4:44
1:4:54
1:5:05
1:5:35

:5:55:00.0
:6:05:00.0

1:6:14
1:6:37

:6:38:00.0

1:6:57
1:7:34
1:7:42
1:8:17

:8:18:00.0
:9:17:00.0

1:9:55
1:10:16



38 East Union |\Wuebker |Abbie 1:11:03:00.

39| East Union |Miller Taylor 1:13:50:00.
40 Bedford Sharp Saben 1:14:58

Bedford Neely Brieawna

Bedford  |Sockrider |Sara

CAM Hensley CeCe

CAM Follman Abby

CAM Plagman | Emily

CAM Jackson Jade

Team Scores

Creston 36
NV 77
E-EHK 105
EU 128
WCV 134



Place

School
1 Creston
2| Audubon
3| Creston
4 Creston
5 Creston
6| Creston
7| Exira-EHK
8| Exira-EHK
9|Exira-EHK
10| Creston
11| Creston
12| Creston
13| Audubon
14| Exira-EHK

Last Name
Hartsock
Nielsen
Pantini
Strunk
Rice
Pantini
Grubbs
Emgarten
Chadwick
Stafford
Linch
Reynard
Anderson
Doherty

First Name Time

Sydney
Katelyn
Emma
Sydney
Tristen
Sydney
Tatum
Macy
Kassidy
Autumn
Brittany
Ashley
Chloe
Justice

1:3:49
1:4:12
1:4:48
1:5:38
1:6:34
1:7:04
1:7:32
1:8:18:00.0
1:8:42
1:8:58
1:9:01:00.0
1:9:44:00.0
1:12:29
1:12:59



Place

School

Last Name First Name [ Time

1 WCV Rowan Chasey
2 Creston |Goins Lydia

3 Creston Ralston Zoe

4| Creston |Green Carly

5 Creston | Davis Payton
6| Aububon | Porsch Jordan
7 CAM South Mia

8 NV Nelson Annika
9/EU Valencia | Jillian
10| CAM Chaney Lyndsey
11 WCV Koch Taitlin
12| WCV Morse Zalina
13|Creston |Wipperman|Caytlyn
14| Creston |Kenyon Jaq

15| NV Day Taylor
16 |EU Waigand Hayden
17| CAM Rasmussen |Whitney
18| CAM Milgaard | Nissa
19| Aububon | Zaiger Autumn
20 Griswold  Smith Joy

21 Bedford Vest Emma
22 NV VanOtterloc Taylor
23 WCV Cather Alayna
24 NV Phillippi  |Annika
25 WCV Partlow Emily
26 CAM Case Aza

27 Creston Lenze Amver
28 Exira-EHK VanderWal Ruby
29 NV Schubert | Catherine
30 Griswold Tischer Maddi
31 NV Wolfe Kamera
32 WCV Foster Ashlynn

Creston VanGelder Morgan

14.57
15:15
15:37
15:44
15:49
16:30
16:32
16:39
16:43
17:18
17:50
17:51
18:35
19:07
19:23
19:28
19:29
19:40
19:43
19:44
19:50
20:58
21:05
21:22
21:23
21:24
22:19
23:18
23:52
1
1:0:11
1:1:37:00.0



